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 1 B873 9650  Cover Cassette - Option 1 

 2 B873 9651  Left Cover 1 

 3 B873 9652  Right Cover - Option 1 

 4 B873 9653  Rear Cover - Option 1 

 5 B173 9631  Sponge Roller - Pick-Up 1 

 6 G144 9569  Bushing - Pickup 1 

 7 G144 9574  Bushing - MP Ass'Y 1 

 8 G144 9570  Shaft Pick-Up Roller 1 

 9 B173 9638  Feed Roller 1 

 10 G144 9549  Bushing - Feed Roller 1 

 11 G144 9557  Cam-M-Pick_Up 1 

 12 B173 9641  Idle Shaft - Feed 1 

 13 G144 9567  Feed Shaft Gear 1 

 14 B873 9504  PCB Sensor 1 

 15 H238 9654  pFU Board 1 

 16 B173 9626  Actuator - Paper End 1 

 17 B173 9647  Solenoid - Bypass 1 

 18 G144 9542  Cassette Cocker 2 

 19 G144 9539  Rubber Foot Back 1 

 20 G144 9540  Rubber Foot Front 1 

 21 H238 9656  pFU Motor Ass'y 1 

 22 H238 9657  Setpping Motor 1 

 23 B273 9507  Cassette Ass'y 1 
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B273 RTB 11
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B873 9504  PCB Sensor   3 -  14 

B873 9650  Cover Cassette - Option   3 -   1 

B873 9651  Left Cover   3 -   2 

B873 9652  Right Cover - Option   3 -   3 

B873 9653  Rear Cover - Option   3 -   4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B173 9626  Actuator - Paper End   3 -  16 

B173 9631  Sponge Roller - Pick-Up   3 -   5 

B173 9638  Feed Roller   3 -   9 

B173 9641  Idle Shaft - Feed   3 -  12 

B173 9647  Solenoid - Bypass   3 -  17 

B273 9507  Cassette Ass'y   3 -  23 

G144 9539  Rubber Foot Back   3 -  19 

G144 9540  Rubber Foot Front   3 -  20 

G144 9542  Cassette Cocker   3 -  18 

G144 9549  Bushing - Feed Roller   3 -  10 

G144 9557  Cam-M-Pick_Up   3 -  11 

G144 9567  Feed Shaft Gear   3 -  13 

G144 9569  Bushing - Pickup   3 -   6 

G144 9570  Shaft Pick-Up Roller   3 -   8 

G144 9574  Bushing - MP Ass'Y   3 -   7 

H238 9654  PFU Board   3 -  15 

H238 9656  PFU Motor Ass'y   3 -  21 

H238 9657  Setpping Motor   3 -  22 
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